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AGENDA

August 27, 2014
4" Floor Conference Room Justice Center
1:15PM

OPENING AND APPROVAL OF MINUTES

NEW BUSINESS
A, Request from Bankers Insurance for a license, with Angel Lopez as agent, DBA:
Better Bail Bonds.

B. Request from Shari Goldsberry DBA: Freedom Bail Bonds to add Ashley Anderson

4as a runner,

C. Request from Shari Goldsberry DBA: Freedom Bail Bonds to change the address to
7917 Hwy 6 (Rear) Hitchcock TX 77563,

OLD BUSINESS

A. Discussion on bond forfeitures.

ADJOURNMENT
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MINUTES

JULY 30, 2014

OPENING AND APPROVAL OF MINUTES
The Galveston County Bail Bond Board meeting was called to order by Acting
Chairman John Kinard, at 1:17 PM in the 4th floor conference room of the Justice
Center. Members present were Brandy Chapman for Dwight Sullivan, Tammy
Stephens, and Brent Haynes for Jack Roady, Vic Maceo for Henry Trochesset, and
Jim Schweitzer. A motion was made by Jim Schweitzer to approve the minutes,

seconded by Tammy Stephens. The motion carried.

NEW BUSINESS

A Request from Troy McLehany DBA: Bail America Bail Bonds to add Josefa
Laird as a runner, After discussion a motion was made by Jim Schweitzer to
approve the request. Seconded by John Kinard. The motion carried.

B Request from Gale Lilliman DBA: Gulf Coast Bail Bonds to add Tanya Ener
as a runner and renew the license of Mary Coston. After discussion Jim
Schwitzer made a motion to approve the request. Seconded by Brent
Haynes. The motion carried. Tammy Stephens abstained.

OLD BUSINESS

A Discussion on Bond Forfeitures. $16,787 was collected for the month of July
and $38,996 for the month on June.



ADJOURNMENT

Jim Schweitzer made a motion for adjournment at 1:28 PM, seconded by
Brent Haynes. The motion carried and the meeting was adjourned.

Chairman

Secretary



Bondsman
Lilliman
Patterson
Dominguez
O'Brien
CASH

A1 County
Freedom
Partain
Bail Amer
Espinosa
Out Co
Aldridge
Month Tot

Yid Totals
2013

2012

BOND FORFIETURE'S COLLECTED
Aug-14
Co. Court

District Crt
$1,058

$302

$1,360
$93,623
$4,188

$45,187

$6,620

$6,620
$152,689
$154,781

$153,843

Total
$7.678

$302

$7,980
$246,312
$158,969

$199,030

Yid
$189,118
$18,833
$2,652

$38
$6,098
$375
$18,135
$3,572
$418



